abhwNPE

Name of Listed Entity:Sanofi India Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SANOFI
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2017

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities or Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ | Category of | Nos. | No. of No. of | No. of Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights No. of [Shareholdi| Number of | Number [Number
ory | shareholder| of fully Partly | shares nos. olding held in each class of Shares N9, as.a% Locked in | of Shares [of
(1) paid up | paid-up| underlyi | share |asa% (IX) Underl @SSUMING | shares pledged lequity
equity equity | ng S- of total ying ]::Lé)l|r1version or shares
0 shares | shares | Deposito| held no. of Outsta | otherwise |held in
held held ry (VIl) = | shars nding convertible X encumber| demateri
(In Receipts (calcul conver securities ( ed alized
ated as tible @asa form
(V) V1) (IV):(V) Per securitipercentage (XIm)
SCRR, es [f
1957) (includif red
ng capital)
Warran
ts)
V) vy (vnn
As a% | No of Voting Rights Total No. |As a%|No.|As a XV
of ool 00 @ o | @ fora
A+B+C | Clas s | Clas|Total 0 XI)=
(2) eg: X s E:A)+B+ EVI?)+(X) i‘ ar fmaeﬁz
eg:y As a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
A Promoter 2 |13909587 0 0 13909587| 60.4 |13909587| O |13909587| 60.4 0 60.4 0 0 13909587
Group
B Public 19193 | 9121035 0 0 9121035| 39.6 [9121035| 0 |9121035 | 39.6 0 39.6 0 0 8911361
Non
C Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
C1 underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
C2 |by Employee| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 19195 |23030622 0 0 23030622| 100 [23030622] 0 |23030622| 100 0 100 0 0 22820948




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN |No. |[No.of |Partly [Nos. of Total Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held [No. of Shareholdi| Number [Number Number
Name of ffully paid- |shares nos. Pl in ng,asa%| of of of
of the (1) sharlpaid up underlyi | shares {ding % each class of securities  Shares assuming | | gcked (Shares equity
Shareholders eh up equity |ng held calcula (X Underlylng full . in pledged shares
. . te Outstandin [conversion or .
oldelequity  [shares |Deposito| (VII= d as " of shares btherwi held in .
r Ishare held |ry per convertible [convertible se demateria
0] (M Is held Receipts SCRR, securities [securities (X1 encumb lized form
1957 (including ((@s a ered
As a % Warrants) [percentage
of of diluted
(V) (VI) | IV+V+VI) [(A+B+ share (X1
C2) capital)
No of Voting Rights [Total No.| Asa No.[Asa| (XIV)
(V) as a % (X1) = (@) | % of ((a) %0 of
. ) (VI)+(X) as rotal total
(VII) [ Class X| Clas| Total L a oa shar
Total % of Shar
sY \Voting A+B+C2 es held ﬁ:’Id
rights (b) (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin
du undivided 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Family
Central
Government/
State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s
)
Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o| o 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| o 0
Foreign
Individuals
(Non-Resident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/




Foreign

Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
Any Other
(specify) 2 (13909587 O 0 13909587 | 60.4 (13909587 0 [13909587| 60.4 0 60.4 0 0 13909587
Co?pc))c?r)./ate 2 (13909587 O 0 13909587 | 60.4 (13909587 0 [13909587| 60.4 0 60.4 0 0 13909587
HOECHST
GMBH 13904722 O 0 13904722 | 60.37 13904722 0 |(13904722/60.37 0 60.37 0 0 13904722
SANOFI 4865 4865 .02 4865 4865 .02 .02 4865
Su(i—)‘{;)tal 2 (13909587 O 0 13909587 | 60.4 (13909587 0 [13909587| 60.4 0 60.4 0 0 13909587
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2 (13909587 O 0 13909587 | 60.4 (13909587 0 [13909587| 60.4 0 60.4 0 0 13909587

and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN|Nos. of|No. of Partly |Nos.of [Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number of Number of |[Number of
Name of the (1) |shareh fully paid-up [shares |nos. ol ding |held in each class of Shares shareholdi [Locked in [Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid up | equity [underlyin [shares [% securities Underlyingn g ,as a |[shares (Xll)pledged or| shares
() (1 lequity shares [g held Vilcalcula|(IX) Outstandin (% otherwise held in
share s held |Depositor= te d as g assuming encumbere|demateriali
held Ny IV+V+VI per convertibleffull d (XI1) z ed form
(v) Receipts SCRR, No of Voting Rights [Total [securities |conversionNo. [Asa|No.|Asa | (XIV)
(VD) 1957 as a |((including |of (@) | % of |(No| % of
As a % [Class X [Clas[Total [%of [Warrants) convertible total |t ap | total
of s Y Total securities Shar| pli [share
(A+B+ \Votin (X) |asa es | ca |s held
C2) g percentage held | ble | (Not
rights of diluted () | ) |applic
Vil share (a) | able)
capital) (b)
(X1)

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 79 [2554159 0 0 2554159| 11.09 2554159 0 [2554159/11.09 0 11.09 0 0 2554109
Birla Sun Life

Trustee

Company
Private Limited 0 332566 0 0 332566 | 1.44 |332566| 0 |332566| 1.44 0 1.44 0 0 332566
A/C Birla Sun
Life Frontline
Equity Fund

Franklin

Templeton
Mutual Fund
A(r%izraHri‘g'r:” 0 |[335000| © 0 |335000| 1.45 |335000| 0 |335000| 1.45 0 1.45 0] o0 335000

Growth

Companies

Fund

RELIANCE

CAPITAL 0 253207 0 0 253207 | 1.1 |253207| 0 |253207| 1.1 0 1.1 0 0 253207

TRUSTEE




CO.LTD.A/C
RELIANCE
EQUITY
OPPORTUNITI
ES FUND

\Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
\Venture Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

93

3328440

3328440

14.45

3328440

3328440

14.45

14.45

3327940

ABERDEEN
GLOBAL -
ASIAN
SMALLER
COMPANIES
FUND

360163

360163

1.56

360163

360163

1.56

1.56

360163

Aberdeen
Global Indian
Equity Limited

964584

964584

4.19

964584

964584

4.19

4.19

964584

PINEBRIDGE
INVESTMENT
S GF
MAURITIUS
LIMITED

603427

603427

2.62

603427

603427

2.62

2.62

603427

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

11

77070

77070

.33

77070

77070

.33

.33

76370

Insurance
Companies

508742

508742

2.21

508742

508742

2.21

2.21

508742

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF INDIA

403230

403230

1.75

403230

403230

1.75

1.75

403230

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)




Sub-Total
(B)(2)

185

6468411

6468411

28.08

6468411

6468411

28.08

28.08

6467161

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

17642

1213445

1213445

5.27

1213445

1213445

5.27

5.27

oo

oo

1006753

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

17642

1213445

1213445

5.27

1213445

1213445

5.27

5.27

1006753

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1366

1439179

1439179

6.25

1439179

1439179

6.25

6.25

1437447

Trust

708

708

708

708

608

Hindu
Undivided
Family

433

31700

31700

.14

31700

31700

14

14

31600

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

178

204038

204038

.89

204038

204038

.89

.89

203808

Non-Resident

277

19323

19323

.08

19323

19323

.08

.08

19273




Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

500

500

500

500

500

Clearing
member

93

6510

6510

.03

6510

6510

.03

.03

6510

Body
Corporate

379

1176400

1176400

511

1176400

1176400

511

5.11

1175148

HDFC
STANDARD
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

465510

465510

2.02

465510

465510

2.02

2.02

465510

Sub-Total
B)R)

19008

2652624

2652624

11.52

2652624

2652624

11.52

11.52

2444200

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

19193

9121035

9121035

39.6

9121035

9121035

39.6

39.6

8911361




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN INo.of |No.of [Partly Nos. of [Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights |No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name (n shareh [fully [paid-up [shares |no. ding % |held in Shares shareholdi |Locked in [Shares equity
of the older |paid [|equity |underlyin |shares |calculate|each class of securities |[Underlying|n shares pledged or [shares
Shareholders up |[shares |[g held d as per (IX) Outstandin|g , as a % (X1 otherwise |held
) (1) |equity| held |Depositor|(VIl= |SCRR, (o} assuming encumberejin
share y %’f\/_““ 1957 convertiblelfull d demateriali
s held Receipts As a % securities [conversion Xy iz
V) V1) of No of Voting Total as (including fof . INo. |Asa|No.| Asa ed form
(Iv) (A+B+C2 Rights 2 % of Warrants) conve.r.t|ble % |(No |% of (XIV)
Total securities ( of t |total (Not
(Vi Voting x) @2 tota |ap |shar [APPlicable)
Class [Class [Tot rights pergentage | oli | es
X Y al of diluted Sha |ca |held
share res |ble |(Not
capital) held | ) |appli
(x) c
able)
Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based 0 0 0 0 0 0 o | o o] o 0 0 0] o0 0
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(C)=
©)D)+(C)(2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




